-,

KwyVY

ESTABLISHED 1918
1;ﬂ.fa;'asha\'r 5lrlwazs‘tmm\t.«; Pty Ltd t/a KW\I

, Suider Pazarl, 764
Telephone 021 - B073911
Reqf No : 2012 018792/07
vat R No: 41 1833
FATR E: FLO- ID—QBSG}—---

Customer Order Date:
16.10.2023

Customer Order Number:
8625

KWV Order Number:
110866333
Loading Status:
Deliver

|Gross Weight ;  444.486ka

REMARKS: FOR -ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 59

75_798 OR querieggd@kwv.co.za

901032 736:.025233 Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m | CS
901c82 7'00021»‘;19 Fruit Lagoon Strawberry 6x750ml cs
901039 |700024091 | Fruit Lagoon Mojito 6x750ml cs
900190 {700022105 | KWV 5Yr 0ld Brandy 12x750ml cs
901155 700022283 | xwv 12¥r 01d Brandy 6(1x750ml) pe
901142 (700023688 | Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml s
901162 700023689 | Sour Monkey Scur Berry 6x750ml [ad:]
900142 /700023840 | Laborie Chardonnay 6x750ml 2022 cs
900132 (700024659 pKWV ClAEBic Chenin Blane 6x750ml 20 | C§
900136 (700024655} KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml | CS
900135 (700023738 [ KWV Classic FPinotage 6x750ml 2022 Ccs
900134 70Q023735 KWV Classic Merlot 6x750ml 2022 Lo}
.| 800131 |700024195 | KWV Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2021 | ¢s
' £00243 [700024459 { KWV Roodeberg 6x750ml 2022 cs
900144 |[700025141 Laborie Mexrlot 6x750ml 2021 cs
900338 700022261 KWV Classic Centenary Cape Tawny 6x | CS
900559 |700020874| CIAO Paradise Blips Cocktail 6x2Lt cs
901335 |700025120f Bug Stag 10{(15x20ml) | c8
901341 |700025193|| Peaxrly Bay Sweet Rome Bag in Box 4x | €S
901445 {700025743/| KWV VS Brandy &6x750ml Cs
S 3 e?JC Uﬁfﬁ?:“, .

24 x 275
6 x 750
6 = 750
12 x 750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
2000
x 20
3000
750
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13.0
1.0
1.¢
5.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
2.0

10.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
l.0
1.0
1.0

258.92
440.34
440.34
2,007.96
364.42
558.42
558.42
320.76
362.52
362.52
413.82
413.82
413.82
468.78
385.02
568.44
556.92
1,452.00
373.24
1,445.58

10.88
12.33
12.33

7.40

0.80
22.23
22.23

7.40
7.40
5.90
5.50
5.5%0

230.75 2,999.74
386.04 386.04
386.04 386.04

1,859.38 9,296.86
361.50 361.50
434.29 434.29
434.29 434,29
320.76 320.76
335.69 §71.38
335.69 3,356.94
389.40 389.40
389.40 389.40
389.40 389.40
468.78 937.56
361.15 361.15
568.44 565.44
541.33 541_33

1,369.24 1,369.24
373.24 373.24

1,422.45 1,422.45

N €§&Eft

- B e’ e
P el

449,96
57.91
57.91

1,394.52
54.23
65.14
65.14
48.11

100.71

503.54
58.41
58.41
58.41

140.63
54.17
85.27
81.20

205.35
55.95

213.37

att _

3,449.70
443.85
443.85

10,691.38
415.73
499,43
499.43
368.87
772.09

3,860.48
447.81
447.81
447.81

1,078.1%
415.32
653.71
622 .53

1,574.63
429.23

1,635.82

Delivered by

Received in good order

Depot Signature

Payment Terms

Ligquor Runner Durban

on behalf of Customer
1

For Receipt from Customer

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Name :
Bank:

f._’””#;r,,ﬂw~"sahk Details: Cheque Acc
‘T%ﬁﬁ:h -

Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

—3 0-HEFLLCETMB—ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

o el
Name : //ﬂ77
Signacu@j}

Date: /‘f/ e 225

Name:
18ignature:
Date:

Currency: ZAR

Branch:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

250655




: //\_\ Customer Order Date:

LG._10.2023
\ vustomer Order Numboer:
’ . 1629
ESTABLISHED 1918 (Wv Order Number:
arshay Investments Ltd t/a KWV "103,6 6333
Box 528, Suider aarl, 7646 Loading Status:
Telephone. 021 - 8073911 Deliver
% t N 20112/021337892 07
SIRTRADE « LT Siega ___(ross Weight : _ 444.486kg
ITEMS NOT\‘;UPPLIED.
900133 76001\‘§34 EWV Classic Chardonnay 6x750m1l 2022 C8 6 x 750 1 Not encugh astock
901406 700025214 Bug Red Shooter 10 (15320ml) cs 150 x 20 -3 Not enough stock
901405 700025213 Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml} cs 150 x 20 2 Not enough stock
901408 700025215 Bug Booster Shooter 10{15x20ml) cs 150 = 20 4 Not enough stock

Delivered by

Received in good orxder Depot Signature -|Payment Terms: : Bank Detailp: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty)
Ltd ,
ggo;_nunner_nurhan— l.on-behalf of Customer — | For Receipt—from-Cus tomer— [ Eand nxt mth inv - before 25tH Bank:
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD . ) FNB
MAHOGANY . RIDGE .| Name : /75/""0-,“ Name: Currency: ZAR Acc: 6300 328 6845
: - Signaturfy; 77 ‘Signature: Branch: 250655

WESTMEAD ' Date: /5’ Ve D/@ﬂtj Date:



-

ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments Ltd t/a KWV
PO ‘Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646

Telephohe: 021 - 8073611

: 2012/018792/07

Re%f No. H
al Reg No: 411026183

FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

|Customer Order Date:

19.10.2023
Customer Order Numbear:
0041035971

KWV Order Number:
119096052

|Loading Status:

Gross Weight : 7.300kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 -

OR querieasaGkwv.co.za

ALK .

900132 | 700024659

KWV Claggic Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 20

362.52

335.69 50.35 3686.04

Delivered .by

Liquor Runner Durban
- 30_-HILLCLIMB. ROAD

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Pank Detailas: Cheque Acc
Name: Warphay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank;

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Currency: ZAR

--—ENB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
‘Branch: 250658




/A Customer Order Date:
19.10.2023
Customer Qrder Number:
0041039971
‘ESTABULISHED 1316 KWV Order Number:
Warshay Investments -Ltd tfa KWV 1190_9 5952
PO Box 528, Suidexr Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511
ROt Yag Mo il 7
at Reg No: . .
'FAIRTREDE: FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight : 7.300kg

REMARKS: Fi

OR ANY QUERIES CONTACT

KﬁV-QUERI$S CN 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

5=

T T

Rii

900132 [700024659

EWV Classic Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 20°

6 x 750

362.52

335.69 50.35

386.04

cl:

Delivered by

Liguer Runner Purban

—1 30_HILLCLIMB ROAD

Received in good order

' |Depot Signature

‘Payment Termg

Bank Details:

Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

MAEQGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

on behalf of Cugtomer For Receipt from .Customer End nxt mth inv before 25th Bank:

FNB.
Name : Name: Currency: ZAR Acc: 6300 328 €845
Signature: Signature: Branch: 250655
Date: Date:




40 A BUCKINGHAM

il

L

TERRACE
WESTVILLE 07003960101001
RG0002949/KZNOD0525 Wednesday, October 18, 2023
E 4280101561 . §:11:32 PM
TEL : 031 266 4364760
Goods Received Credit Note - Goods Returned - - 3960.101 '
Supplier | KWV02 KWV SOUTH AFRICA | Ciaimra| CL402-000003960 i Orer ;
Address I o Box 528 | Tol| 0317059693 | i invoica ro| 0041039971 | Dalvery !
': 1 ° User! NOTHANDO MGWABA (16) : Invoice ‘
§ ' Fax '| |
j ! SUIDER PAARL P ot I | Workstation| 1071 ! Claim Seq| 3951 E
Ii : i i ! Contact Person| DEFAULT . GRV Seq i
" ! I [ H X 4
i i i .I pate 18 Oct 2023 17:11 ! Vat No i
“ 1 7624 | '! Order Nol ! i
[ ! i 1 1 : !
i Product Code Your Stock Code  Description Pack Size Claim Qty Claim Price Line Total :
. 6002323410799 900132 KWWV CLASSIC CHENIN BLANC 6 x 750ML 3 1.000 336.69 335.69
1‘ Incorvect Unit Price Incorrect Inv. Totals Short Delivered Slock Dumped I Sl.lb T0t3| I 33569
Name (Print Please) * ) : i
Incorvect Discount Incorrect Tax Rate Goods Returned Bonus Quantity | Tax: I 50.35
~.~ - Date Promotional Claim Incorract Unit Chargs E i
N 1%/ o/ 2023 | Total: | 386.04
_ N [ ol - LA ]
PRy WL FO
07%5'5770% ’
ULTRA LIQUORS WESTVILLE - Version 25.3.420 Page 1of 1

I

o

070039511010




. —\.ﬁ

30 Hillctimb Road 30 Hillclimb Road
Westmead ! Westmead )
Pinetown ‘ o é,r(, 0’0"’ ??U”/)Efj \ Pinetown
031-7057431 > 031-7054986
Selwyn@Irsa.co.za Liquor Runner Durban Durban Http:/ /www.lrsa.co.za

]

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR9173821  2023-1(-19 09:02:15
LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID 77306, DATE Delivered - 2023-10-18 !
Reg. No. Truck Description Load Capacity Driver Name Dispatcher . | Checker
FRVZBjS FIGHTER FK13-240 FC 8 C.D. NGCOBO
eason for Credit: Short / Cross Pickin
8 Customer Name: ULTRA LIQ WESTVILLE
Brief Description of Credit:
Principal Customer Code; ULTWES

Doc. Date: 2023-10-16 Doc. Ref] 41039971 GRV: SIGNED Credit Type: Part Credit Invoice Amt: R 29197.9
Stock Code Stock Description Unit Packsize Reason Code Reason Batch QTyY
700024659 KWV CLAS CHBL 6X750(S) 2023 LOC BOX Shart / Cross Pickin 1
Total Number of ltems to be credited on Decument Ref: 41039971 (1 Product Type) 1

i

Authorized by: ! 1 /_1
[date]




